Although MISC believes that the expectations of its management as reflected by forward-looking

statements contained in this Presentation are reasonable based on information currently available to it, no

assurances can be given that such expectations will materialize as these are dependent on risks,

uncertainties and other factors which in many cases are beyond MISC’s control.

This Presentation and its contents are strictly confidential and must not be reproduced or disclosed without

the prior written consent of MISC.

2017 IN REVIEW

20,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

140,000

160,000

Time Charter Rates - Up to 3 years LNG Spot Rates

Excess Vessel Supply Continue to Pressure LNG Freight Rates

Page 4

LNG Charter Rates

2016

Vessels in Spot Market

57 58

2017

USD/day

Source:  LNG Shipping Database, WoodMac

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

45,000

50,000

0

50

100

150

200

250 Tanker Deliveries Clarksons Average Tanker Earnings USD/day

A Similar Scenario for Petroleum Shipping

Source: Clarksons

Tanker Deliveries versus Tanker Earnings

Number of Deliveries USD/day

Page 5

Page 6

Sources : EMA Report, EIA

26

12
14

12 11

4 3
6

2
1

2

1

1
2

1

1

3
2

3

4

1
1

1
1

0

20

40

60

80

100

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

USDNo. of FPS Awards

FPSO TLP Semi SPAR FLNG MOPU Oil Price (RHS)

Average awards: 15

Floating Production System (FPS) Awards

Page 7

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Page 9

10,068.2

9,597.22016

2017 +5%

4,739.1

5,222.32016

2017 -9%

2,733.6

2,228.82016

2017 +23%

*All figures in RM million unless otherwise stated

2,003.6

2,814.02016

2017 -29%

44.4

57.82016

2017 -23%

(Sen) (Sen)

30

302016

2017
Maintained

Page 10

Page 11

Indexed Share

Price

 30.00

 50.00

 70.00

 90.00

 110.00

 130.00

J
a
n

-1
5

F
e

b
-1

5

M
a

r-
1

5

A
p

r-
1

5

M
a

y
-1

5

J
u

n
-1

5

J
u

l-
1

5

A
u

g
-1

5

S
e

p
-1

5

O
c

t-
1

5

N
o

v
-1

5

D
e

c
-1

5

J
a

n
-1

6

F
e

b
-1

6

M
a

r-
1

6

A
p

r-
1

6

M
a

y
-1

6

J
u

n
-1

6

J
u

l-
1

6

A
u

g
-1

6

S
e

p
-1

6

O
c

t-
1

6

N
o

v
-1

6

D
e

c
-1

6

J
a

n
-1

7

F
e

b
-1

7

M
a

r-
1

7

A
p

r-
1

7

M
a

y
-1

7

J
u

n
-1

7

J
u

l-
1

7

A
u

g
-1

7

S
e
p

-1
7

O